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February 2018 
Results 

Baseline February Ratio Points 
 

1 Claire Chapman 60.13 63.03 1.0482 100 pb 
2 Sally Watson 45.27 46.45 1.0261 99 pb 
3 Tom Chapman 65.87 66.38 1.0077 98 pb 
4 Andy Whittam 56.07 56.14 1.0012 97 pb 
5 Abbie Hull 57.12 57.15 1.0005 96 pb 
6 Adrian Cottam 65.77 65.60 0.9974 95  
7 Josephine Wardle 71.36 70.50 0.9879 94  
8 Helen Clarke 54.23 53.48 0.9862 93  
9 Jeff Marriot 60.80 59.85 0.9844 92  
10 Rebecca Howard 70.44 69.29 0.9837 91  
11 Lisa Reeve 54.53 53.57 0.9824 90  
12 Adrian Colbourne 72.62 71.19 0.9803 89  
13 Lisa Alderson 47.94 46.52 0.9704 88  
14 Dave McLachlan 73.20 70.92 0.9689 87  
15 Karen Ann Dove 46.66 44.85 0.9612 86  
16 Wendy Thompson 44.58 42.83 0.9607 85  
17 David Ledgerwood 59.23 56.72 0.9576 84  
18 Gillian Harris 63.49 60.75 0.9568 83  
19 Rob Dent 70.50 67.14 0.9523 82  
20 Phill Johnston 49.18 46.73 0.9502 81  
21 Dave Jones 77.81 73.83 0.9488 80  
22 Louise Trainor 80.07 75.94 0.9484 79  
23 Brian Dixon 63.66 59.31 0.9317 78  
24 Danny Gordon 75.84 70.53 0.9300 77  
25 Julie Bell 68.84 63.39 0.9208 76  
26 Judith Russell 43.58 39.80 0.9133 75  
27 Grainne Duffy 57.81 52.66 0.9109 74  
28 Ed Griffiths 68.31 62.08 0.9088 73  
29 Jamie Pratt 55.73 50.62 0.9083 72  
30 Rob Gillham 71.17 64.59 0.9075 71  
31 Darren Alderson 62.08 55.23 0.8897 70  
32 Elizabeth Kennedy 65.62 57.69 0.8792 69  
33 Iain Clyde 69.72 61.22 0.8781 68  
34 Helen Gregory 51.86 45.10 0.8696 67  
35 Michael King 52.78 45.75 0.8668 66  
36 Helen Spaven 57.75 49.97 0.8653 65  
37 Lee Morris 52.33 44.50 0.8504 64  
38 Lucy Bendle 57.39 45.21 0.7878 63  
39 Emma Joyeux 55.29 43.46 0.7860 62  
40 Dale Chapman 68.56 53.20 0.7760 61  
41 Gary Read 71.01 54.68 0.7700 60  
42 Lena Rusa 56.58 43.10 0.7618 59  
43 Sarah Watson 61.80 37.21 0.6021 58  
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February 2018 Cumulative Scores 
Results 

Jan Feb Total 

1 Andy Whittam 100 97 197 
2 Adrian Cottam 98 95 193 
3 Abbie Hull 96 96 192 
4 Adrian Colbourne 99 89 188 
5 Helen Clarke 91 93 184 
6 Sally Watson 84 99 183 
7 David Ledgerwood 97 84 181 
8 Karen Ann Dove 93 86 179 
9 Lisa Alderson 89 88 177 
10 Lisa Reeve 87 90 177 
11 Dave Jones 95 80 175 
12 Gillian Harris 81 83 164 
13 Danny Gordon 86 77 163 
14 Julie Bell 85 76 161 
15 Iain Clyde 88 68 156 
16 Phill Johnston 70 81 151 
17 Elizabeth Kennedy 79 69 148 
18 Helen Gregory 78 67 145 
19 Lee Morris 77 64 141 
20 Emma Joyeux 74 62 136 
21 Lena Rusa 73 59 132 
22 Gary Read 71 60 131 
23 Claire Chapman 0 100 100 
24 Tom Chapman 0 98 98 
25 Malcolm Hewitson 94 0 94 
26 Josephine Wardle 0 94 94 
27 Dave Todd 92 0 92 
28 Jeff Marriot 0 92 92 
29 Rebecca Howard 0 91 91 
30 Anthony Corbett 90 0 90 
31 Dave McLachlan 0 87 87 
32 Wendy Thompson 0 85 85 
33 Juliette McLaren 83 0 83 
34 Claire Hewitt 82 0 82 
35 Rob Dent 0 82 82 
36 Michelle Scruby 80 0 80 
37 Louise Trainor 0 79 79 
38 Brian Dixon 0 78 78 
39 Paul Dalton 76 0 76 
40 Olly Moore 75 0 75 
41 Judith Russell 0 75 75 
42 Grainne Duffy 0 74 74 
43 Ed Griffiths 0 73 73 
44 Paul Ryan 72 0 72 
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February 2018 Cumulative Scores 
Results 

Jan Feb Total 

45 Jamie Pratt 0 72 72 
46 Rob Gillham 0 71 71 
47 Darren Alderson 0 70 70 
48 Michael King 0 66 66 
49 Helen Spaven 0 65 65 
50 Lucy Bendle 0 63 63 
51 Dale Chapman 0 61 61 
52 Sarah Watson 0 58 58 
 


